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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BARTLEY, Georgia AUS 30.05.2001
2 HAMM, Orla AUS 28.03.2001
3 JAMES, Sarah AUS 07.04.2001
4 ELLIOTT-HUMER, Mia AUT 536 12.07.2002
5 ELMER, Luise AUT 3 22.06.2000
6 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 84 05.02.2001
7 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 386 11.03.2004
8 BEKEN, Solane BEL 68 12.04.2001
9 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 34 06.07.2000
10 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL 538 18.04.2000
11 DEMARET, Lora BEL 402 06.06.2000
12 LABRO, Emma BEL 96 20.03.2000
13 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 544 10.03.2003
14 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 63 31.01.2001
15 WASIAK, Aude BEL 10.11.2003
16 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 39 29.05.2001
17 DVURECHANSKAYA, Dziyana BLR 22.12.2000
18 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 256 10.07.2000
19 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 16.01.2001
20 GIORDANO, Giorgia BRA 269 17.02.2001
21 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 420 02.02.2004
22 GAVRILOVA, Ivaila BUL 02.05.2000
23 HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL 01.03.2001
24 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 401 08.02.2000
25 LULEVA, Ekaterina BUL 24.11.2002
26 MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL 04.03.2002
27 POPOVA, Yana BUL 14.10.2003
28 STEFANOVA, Anjela BUL 29.09.2000
29 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 208 09.02.2001
30 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 148 13.08.2000
31 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 108 25.04.2002
32 CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE 439 25.10.2001
33 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 22 01.04.2000
34 JASNA, Adela CZE 257 05.03.2000
35 JASNA, Tereza CZE 165 05.03.2000
36 KORINKOVA, Magda CZE 570 29.12.2000
37 PROKSIKOVA, Patricie CZE 370 07.07.2002
38 RIBAROVA, Tereza CZE 553 03.10.2000
39 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 194 07.10.2001
40 VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE 501 04.07.2002
41 ARRESE, Marina ESP 80 01.08.2000
42 LOBERA, Teresa ESP 25.05.2000
43 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 81 02.01.2000
44 TRABADA, Gracia ESP 18.02.2000
45 ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 112 25.06.2002
46 FOGDE, Julia FIN 114 21.08.2000
47 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 25 27.01.2001
48 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 99 20.06.2001
49 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 205 04.06.2001
50 TERHO, Liisa FIN 149 07.02.2002
51 BOURREAU, Agathe FRA 90 07.07.2000
52 BOUSFIHA, Chloe FRA 260 19.02.2002
53 CABIT, Clementine FRA 50 23.10.2000
54 COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA 191 16.10.2000
55 CONRAD, Alice FRA 314 17.12.2000
56 DAURAT, Carla FRA 354 02.10.2001
57 DRAEGER, Alma FRA 242 10.01.2000
58 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 92 24.03.2000
59 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 160 24.05.2000
60 GARNIER, Emma FRA 527 31.08.2000
61 GRAFFEUILLE, Sofia FRA 19.04.2001
62 KELLER, Camille FRA 215 08.05.2001
63 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 24 07.09.2000
64 LAZES, Nora FRA 109 27.06.2000
65 MBIIM, Solene FRA 41 17.11.2001
66 MINARDI, Emma FRA 180 25.03.2000
67 SERSOT, Jade FRA 145 15.10.2000
68 VARELA, Lea FRA 158 09.10.2001



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 VAUTRAVERS, Justine FRA 557 11.09.2001
70 VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA 133 11.06.2000
71 AL-WAGGA, Yasmin GBR 20.03.2000
72 FARMANFARMAIAN, Ariana GBR 475 22.09.2000
73 MILES, Katy GBR 214 29.09.2002
74 ESSER, Leandra GER 30.09.2001
75 LANDTE, Constanze GER 91 28.07.2000
76 LOFLATH, Amelie GER 522 27.06.2002
77 ZUR MUHLEN, Marie GER 562 14.10.2001
78 BOGDANYI, Zita HUN 88 28.07.2000
79 BORSODY, Emma HUN 30 02.10.2000
80 BUKI, Lili HUN 05.05.2002
81 CSIAKI, Dorottya HUN 169 12.04.2000
82 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 36 27.09.2001
83 GABOR, Agnes HUN 197 22.04.2001
84 GALFALVY, Nora HUN 143 22.06.2000
85 GNAM, Tamara HUN 10 15.02.2000
86 KARDOS, Brigitta HUN 107 09.11.2000
87 KARDOS, Edina HUN 38 09.11.2000
88 KAZAR, Dora HUN 16 10.03.2000
89 KISS, Evelin HUN 369 21.08.2000
90 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 146 29.06.2001
91 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 18 30.09.2002
92 PAL, Rea HUN 121 18.11.2000
93 PETRI, Renata HUN 4 04.09.2000
94 SZONDI, Laura HUN 128 17.08.2000
95 TOMBORY, Liza HUN 225 21.11.2001
96 TURCSAK, Bianka HUN 89 26.09.2001
97 VERTESI, Lili HUN 76 06.07.2000
98 CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI 16.05.2001
99 ANDREWS, Emma IRL 16.09.2001
100 BOGDANOV, Adele ISR 20.10.2003
101 DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR 363 07.05.2001
102 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 29.01.2003
103 GALPER, Eva ISR 21.11.2002
104 HECHT, Dar ISR 14 16.08.2000
105 KOREN, Liron ISR 04.07.2003
106 NADAV-VALENTIN, Amalya ISR 329 30.10.2000
107 PILIPENKO, Mishel ISR 25.11.2002
108 YAKOBSON, Michelle ISR 11.10.2002
109 ZLOOF, Shira ISR 343 04.12.2000
110 HARADA, Saki JPN 347 12.05.2000
111 CHIBA, KEI JPN 379 04.06.2001
112 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN 224 06.04.2000
113 MARUYAMA, Sakura JPN 334 12.04.2001
114 NAGAI, Anna JPN 11.01.2002
115 NAKAMURA, Yuri JPN 23.06.2000
116 NARITA, RUKA JPN 344 31.08.2000
117 OYA, Nichika JPN 115 24.01.2000
118 SAITO, Hana JPN 222 12.09.2002
119 JANS, Linda NED 120 08.05.2001
120 KROESE, Katelijne NED 187 07.10.2001
121 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 210 06.03.2000
122 BRYCH, Barbara POL 11 04.12.2000
123 GWOZDZ, Julia POL 245 29.08.2002
124 JANELLI, ZOFIA POL 449 25.12.2002
125 JAROSZEK, Aleksandra POL 359 16.06.2001
126 KAWENCKA, Ewa POL 129 06.01.2000
127 KLASIK, Alicja POL 259 14.02.2004
128 KNAPIK, Agata POL 97 02.11.2000
129 KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL 75 02.11.2000
130 KWIECIEN, Julia POL 251 30.07.2001
131 MARUCHA, WERONIKA POL 171 30.11.2001
132 MUSIAL, Anna POL 126 15.04.2000
133 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 49 05.01.2000
134 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 44 25.09.2000
135 ROZNIECKA, Barbara POL 01.03.2000
136 STASZULONEK, Karolina POL 452 26.03.2002
137 STRZELCZYK, Olga POL 110 20.04.2000
138 URYGA, Patrycja POL 345 23.10.2000
139 WIKTOR, WERONIKA POL 250 18.05.2002
140 WLOCZKA, Oliwia POL 450 08.12.2002
141 WROBLEWSKA, Agata POL 167 28.03.2001
142 ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL 353 22.06.2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
143 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 295 22.04.2002
144 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 69 21.07.2002
145 ENACHE, Talida ROU 12 31.10.2001
146 GHICA, Andrada ROU 119 20.03.2003
147 KATO, Zsofia ROU 172 18.05.2002
148 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 85 06.02.2003
149 MOROIANU, Bianca ROU 271 20.07.2003
150 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 82 16.03.2001
151 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 8 10.05.2000
152 STAN, Irina ROU 155 14.02.2002
153 DEBELJAK, ELA SLO 403 02.05.2000
154 RUSJAN, ANI SLO 258 15.03.2000
155 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 137 07.10.2000
156 KECMAN, Milica SRB 265 09.10.2002
157 BENCIKOVA, Ema SVK 12.06.2001
158 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 178 13.04.2001
159 CIKATRICISOVA, Alzbeta SVK 31.10.2000
160 CIPAROVA, Natasa SVK 17.12.2002
161 KIRCHNER, Emma SVK 14.03.2000
162 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 261 10.02.2000
163 STRAKOVA, Julianna SVK 25.02.2001
164 ZAKOVA, Hana Tamara SVK 14.11.2002
165 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 425 25.05.2002
166 AKSARAY, Beyza TUR 09.02.2001
167 ARIKOGLU, Aybuke TUR 03.11.2002
168 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 28.08.2003
169 BAYDAR, Sidal Rana TUR 11.09.2000
170 CERAN, Defne TUR 01.05.2004
171 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 388 06.02.2002
172 ERMAN, Lal TUR 419 25.05.2001
173 EROL, Poyraz TUR 08.02.2000
174 SALEPCI, Almila TUR 02.06.2003
175 SARPKAYA, Lal TUR 23.01.2002
176 SEKER, Ilgin Betul TUR 28.05.2003
177 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 298 25.01.2001
178 TURE, Zeynep TUR 20.02.2003
179 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 275 26.06.2001
180 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 147 11.09.2000
181 HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR 416 01.01.2000
182 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 323 01.10.2002
183 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 65 16.05.2002
184 PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR 589 03.03.2001
185 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 51 08.05.2002
186 SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR 422 14.07.2001
187 TOLMACHOVA, Olha UKR 06.08.2003
188 VOLOSHYNA, Mariya UKR 19.11.2002
189 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 32 28.03.2001
190 ALDADAH, Huda USA 58 13.04.2000
191 BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA 62 26.08.2000
192 BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA 163 23.12.2001
193 BULAVKO, Sofya USA 246 27.09.2002
194 CANDREVA, Greta USA 20 27.06.2002
195 GAO, Emily Lan USA 193 31.10.2001
196 GRADY, Miriam USA 162 07.04.2000
197 KIM, Madeline USA 20.11.2000
198 KIM, Natalie USA 16.05.2000
199 KOMAR, Sofia USA 35 17.11.2000
200 LIANG, Rui USA 29.08.2001
201 LIN, Jessica USA 24.05.2003
202 LURYE, Sarah USA 23.03.2002
203 NIXON, Caroline USA 61 25.04.2000
204 PHILLIPS, Summer USA 22.05.2000
205 PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA 168 09.08.2002
206 SCALA, Emma USA 164 25.04.2000
207 SHEFFIELD, Lake USA 161 22.02.2001
208 VERMEULE, Emily USA 64 28.09.2001
209 YAMANAKA, Mina USA 157 27.10.2002
210 CHACON, Camila VEN 523 09.10.2001



Poules of 6 and 7
160 (76,19% of 210) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 256 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Coupe du Danube 2017
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ELMER, Luise AUT 3
2 PETRI, Renata HUN 4
3 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 8
4 GNAM, Tamara HUN 10
5 BRYCH, Barbara POL 11
6 ENACHE, Talida ROU 12
7 HECHT, Dar ISR 14
8 KAZAR, Dora HUN 16
9 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 18
10 CANDREVA, Greta USA 20
11 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 22
12 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 24
13 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 25
14 BORSODY, Emma HUN 30
15 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 32
16 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 34
17 KOMAR, Sofia USA 35
18 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 36
19 KARDOS, Edina HUN 38
20 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 39
21 MBIIM, Solene FRA 41
22 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 44
23 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 49
24 CABIT, Clementine FRA 50
25 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 51
26 ALDADAH, Huda USA 58
27 NIXON, Caroline USA 61
28 BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA 62
29 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 63
30 VERMEULE, Emily USA 64
31 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 65
32 BEKEN, Solane BEL 68
33 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 69
34 KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL 75
35 VERTESI, Lili HUN 76
36 ARRESE, Marina ESP 80
37 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 81
38 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 82
39 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 84
40 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 85
41 BOGDANYI, Zita HUN 88
42 TURCSAK, Bianka HUN 89
43 BOURREAU, Agathe FRA 90
44 LANDTE, Constanze GER 91
45 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 92
46 LABRO, Emma BEL 96
47 KNAPIK, Agata POL 97
48 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 99
49 KARDOS, Brigitta HUN 107
50 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 108
51 LAZES, Nora FRA 109
52 STRZELCZYK, Olga POL 110
53 ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 112
54 FOGDE, Julia FIN 114
55 OYA, Nichika JPN 115
56 GHICA, Andrada ROU 119
57 JANS, Linda NED 120
58 PAL, Rea HUN 121
59 MUSIAL, Anna POL 126
60 SZONDI, Laura HUN 128
61 KAWENCKA, Ewa POL 129
62 VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA 133
63 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 137
64 GALFALVY, Nora HUN 143
65 SERSOT, Jade FRA 145
66 KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 146
67 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 147
68 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 148



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TERHO, Liisa FIN 149
70 STAN, Irina ROU 155
71 YAMANAKA, Mina USA 157
72 VARELA, Lea FRA 158
73 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 160
74 SHEFFIELD, Lake USA 161
75 GRADY, Miriam USA 162
76 BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA 163
77 SCALA, Emma USA 164
78 JASNA, Tereza CZE 165
79 WROBLEWSKA, Agata POL 167
80 PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA 168
81 CSIAKI, Dorottya HUN 169
82 MARUCHA, WERONIKA POL 171
83 KATO, Zsofia ROU 172
84 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 178
85 MINARDI, Emma FRA 180
86 KROESE, Katelijne NED 187
87 COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA 191
88 GAO, Emily Lan USA 193
89 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 194
90 GABOR, Agnes HUN 197
91 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 205
92 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 208
93 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 210
94 MILES, Katy GBR 214
95 KELLER, Camille FRA 215
96 SAITO, Hana JPN 222
97 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN 224
98 TOMBORY, Liza HUN 225
99 DRAEGER, Alma FRA 242
100 GWOZDZ, Julia POL 245
101 BULAVKO, Sofya USA 246
102 WIKTOR, WERONIKA POL 250
103 KWIECIEN, Julia POL 251
104 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 256
105 JASNA, Adela CZE 257
106 RUSJAN, ANI SLO 258
107 KLASIK, Alicja POL 259
108 BOUSFIHA, Chloe FRA 260
109 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 261
110 KECMAN, Milica SRB 265
111 GIORDANO, Giorgia BRA 269
112 MOROIANU, Bianca ROU 271
113 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 275
114 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 295
115 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 298
116 CONRAD, Alice FRA 314
117 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 323
118 NADAV-VALENTIN, Amalya ISR 329
119 MARUYAMA, Sakura JPN 334
120 ZLOOF, Shira ISR 343
121 NARITA, RUKA JPN 344
122 URYGA, Patrycja POL 345
123 HARADA, Saki JPN 347
124 ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL 353
125 DAURAT, Carla FRA 354
126 JAROSZEK, Aleksandra POL 359
127 DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR 363
128 KISS, Evelin HUN 369
129 PROKSIKOVA, Patricie CZE 370
130 CHIBA, KEI JPN 379
131 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 386
132 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 388
133 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 401
134 DEMARET, Lora BEL 402
135 DEBELJAK, ELA SLO 403
136 HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR 416
137 ERMAN, Lal TUR 419
138 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 420
139 SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR 422
140 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 425
141 CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE 439
142 JANELLI, ZOFIA POL 449



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 WLOCZKA, Oliwia POL 450
144 STASZULONEK, Karolina POL 452
145 FARMANFARMAIAN, Ariana GBR 475
146 VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE 501
147 LOFLATH, Amelie GER 522
148 CHACON, Camila VEN 523
149 GARNIER, Emma FRA 527
150 ELLIOTT-HUMER, Mia AUT 536
151 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL 538
152 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 544
153 RIBAROVA, Tereza CZE 553
154 VAUTRAVERS, Justine FRA 557
155 ZUR MUHLEN, Marie GER 562
156 KORINKOVA, Magda CZE 570
157 PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR 589
158 GALPER, Eva ISR
159 HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL
160 BOGDANOV, Adele ISR
161 GRAFFEUILLE, Sofia FRA
162 KIM, Madeline USA
163 KIM, Natalie USA
164 CERAN, Defne TUR
165 ESSER, Leandra GER
166 BAYDAR, Sidal Rana TUR
167 KOREN, Liron ISR
168 VOLOSHYNA, Mariya UKR
169 CIKATRICISOVA, Alzbeta SVK
170 POPOVA, Yana BUL
171 SARPKAYA, Lal TUR
172 PILIPENKO, Mishel ISR
173 KIRCHNER, Emma SVK
174 GAVRILOVA, Ivaila BUL
175 LOBERA, Teresa ESP
176 DVURECHANSKAYA, Dziyana BLR
177 JAMES, Sarah AUS
178 EROL, Poyraz TUR
179 LULEVA, Ekaterina BUL
180 TOLMACHOVA, Olha UKR
181 CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI
182 ARIKOGLU, Aybuke TUR
183 BUKI, Lili HUN
184 LIN, Jessica USA
185 AL-WAGGA, Yasmin GBR
186 TRABADA, Gracia ESP
187 LURYE, Sarah USA
188 LIANG, Rui USA
189 NAKAMURA, Yuri JPN
190 AKSARAY, Beyza TUR
191 WASIAK, Aude BEL
192 SEKER, Ilgin Betul TUR
193 MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL
194 ZAKOVA, Hana Tamara SVK
195 SALEPCI, Almila TUR
196 HAMM, Orla AUS
197 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR
198 ANDREWS, Emma IRL
199 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR
200 YAKOBSON, Michelle ISR
201 CIPAROVA, Natasa SVK
202 BENCIKOVA, Ema SVK
203 STRAKOVA, Julianna SVK
204 PHILLIPS, Summer USA
205 BARTLEY, Georgia AUS
206 STEFANOVA, Anjela BUL
207 TURE, Zeynep TUR
208 NAGAI, Anna JPN
209 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR
210 ROZNIECKA, Barbara POL



Coupe du Danube 2017
15. januára 2017 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

8:30

Referee(s):

GURISTAN, Merve (AFYOEG / TUR)

ELMER, Luise AUT

SZONDI, Laura HUN

NARITA, RUKA JPN

TOLMACHOVA, Olha UKR

KAWENCKA, Ewa POL

CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI

ZLOOF, Shira ISR

Piste 2

8:30

Referee(s):

VILEM, Michal (STU / SVK)

ARIKOGLU, Aybuke TUR

MUSIAL, Anna POL

PETRI, Renata HUN

VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA

DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR

MARUYAMA, Sakura JPN

Piste 3

8:30

Referee(s):

PETRUS, Dmytro (UKR)

EROL, Poyraz TUR

PAL, Rea HUN

GRIJAK, Marta SRB

LIN, Jessica USA

SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU

NADAV-VALENTIN, Amalya ISR

URYGA, Patrycja POL



Piste 4

8:30

Referee(s):

BELANICH, Susan (USA)

GNAM, Tamara HUN

SERSOT, Jade FRA

HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR

JAMES, Sarah AUS

JANS, Linda NED

AL-WAGGA, Yasmin GBR

HARADA, Saki JPN

Piste 5

8:30

Referee(s):

HUNCAROVA, Katarina (KSS / SVK)

TRABADA, Gracia ESP

BRYCH, Barbara POL

GALFALVY, Nora HUN

PROKSIKOVA, Patricie CZE

GHICA, Andrada ROU

CONRAD, Alice FRA

DVURECHANSKAYA, Dziyana BLR

Piste 6

8:30

Referee(s):

KIAVUE, Ella (AULNC / FRA)

ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL

OYA, Nichika JPN

SOYKAN, Deniz TUR

KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN

ENACHE, Talida ROU

LOBERA, Teresa ESP

LURYE, Sarah USA



Piste 7

8:30

Referee(s):

BADEM, Emre (TUR)

DAURAT, Carla FRA

GAVRILOVA, Ivaila BUL

FOGDE, Julia FIN

CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU

BUKI, Lili HUN

HECHT, Dar ISR

CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR

Piste 8

8:30

Referee(s):

DIMITROVA, Gabriela (SOFI / BUL)

ZUGASTI, Paula ESP

LIANG, Rui USA

KIRCHNER, Emma SVK

KAZAR, Dora HUN

MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO

BIELOUS, Diana UKR

JAROSZEK, Aleksandra POL

Piste 9

8:30

Referee(s):

ENGSTROM, Stefanie (USA)

TERHO, Liisa FIN

MOROIANU, Bianca ROU

CHIBA, KEI JPN

PILIPENKO, Mishel ISR

STRZELCZYK, Olga POL

AKSARAY, Beyza TUR

MUHARI, Eszter HUN



Piste 10

8:30

Referee(s):

TERHO, Markku (KALPV / FIN)

BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE

KISS, Evelin HUN

STAN, Irina ROU

CANDREVA, Greta USA

BOUSFIHA, Chloe FRA

NAKAMURA, Yuri JPN

SARPKAYA, Lal TUR

Piste 11

8:30

Referee(s):

SZENTIRMAI, Rita (HUN)

GIORDANO, Giorgia BRA

POPOVA, Yana BUL

YAMANAKA, Mina USA

GRABHER, Konstanze AUT

LAZES, Nora FRA

COUFALOVA, Anna CZE

WASIAK, Aude BEL

Piste 12

8:30

Referee(s):

CELLEROVA, Michala (STU / SVK)

LAUVRAY, Emma FRA

KECMAN, Milica SRB

ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR

MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL

VOLOSHYNA, Mariya UKR

SHEFFIELD, Lake USA

RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN



Piste 13

8:30

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN

KARDOS, Brigitta HUN

IGNATOVA, Maria BUL

VARELA, Lea FRA

KLASIK, Alicja POL

SEKER, Ilgin Betul TUR

KIM, Natalie USA

Piste 14

8:30

Referee(s):

VALC, Jiri (BELAPB / CZE)

DEMARET, Lora BEL

KNAPIK, Agata POL

ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK

KIM, Madeline USA

GARNERI, Elodie FRA

SALEPCI, Almila TUR

Piste 15

8:30

Referee(s):

PIPART, Adeline (PARIU / FRA)

RUSJAN, ANI SLO

LABRO, Emma BEL

GRADY, Miriam USA

ERMAN, Lal TUR

HAMM, Orla AUS

CIKATRICISOVA, Alzbeta SVK

ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR



Piste 16

8:30

Referee(s):

SVIDNYTSKYI, Igor (KHME / UKR)

BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA

KOREN, Liron ISR

ZAKOVA, Hana Tamara SVK

JASNA, Adela CZE

FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA

BULTYNCK, Anne BEL

Piste 17

8:30

Referee(s):

CELLER, Pavol (STU / SVK)

MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR

ESSER, Leandra GER

AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR

KOMAR, Sofia USA

HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR

JASNA, Tereza CZE

TURCSAK, Bianka HUN

Piste 18

8:30

Referee(s):

BLANAR, Samuel (STU / SVK)

ANDREWS, Emma IRL

DEKANY, Kinga HUN

SCALA, Emma USA

LANDTE, Constanze GER

KWIECIEN, Julia POL

ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL

BAYDAR, Sidal Rana TUR



Piste 19

8:30

Referee(s):

KRALIK, David (STU / SVK)

BOURREAU, Agathe FRA

KARDOS, Edina HUN

SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR

CERAN, Defne TUR

BULAVKO, Sofya USA

WROBLEWSKA, Agata POL

FEYGIN, Nikol ISR

Piste 20

8:30

Referee(s):

NAGY, Lehel (ROU)

AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR

PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA

GRAFFEUILLE, Sofia FRA

BOGDANYI, Zita HUN

WASIAK, Axelle BEL

YAKOBSON, Michelle ISR

ROZNIECKA, Barbara POL

Piste 14

10:00

Referee(s):

EEG, Ole (STAVF / NOR)

MBIIM, Solene FRA

GWOZDZ, Julia POL

BOGDANOV, Adele ISR

CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE

CSIAKI, Dorottya HUN

MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU

CIPAROVA, Natasa SVK



Piste 18

10:00

Referee(s):

HONTI-KISS, Dominika (BVSC / HUN)

KATO, Zsofia ROU

FARMANFARMAIAN, Ariana GBR

DRAEGER, Alma FRA

HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL

GRABHER, Antonia AUT

BENCIKOVA, Ema SVK

PERNACH, Aleksandra POL

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

PORTER, George (USA)

VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE

GALPER, Eva ISR

PHILLIPS, Summer USA

PFEIFER, Melany ROU

PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL

TOMBORY, Liza HUN

BURSOVA, Regina SVK

Piste 22

10:00

Referee(s):

KADLEC, Martin (SCP / CZE)

PANEDA, Victoria ESP

MARUCHA, WERONIKA POL

CABIT, Clementine FRA

STRAKOVA, Julianna SVK

PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR

KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN

LOFLATH, Amelie GER



Piste 23

10:00

Referee(s):

JOHANIDES, Lukas Jakub (BSKB / SVK)

KORINKOVA, Magda CZE

BARTLEY, Georgia AUS

ARRESE, Marina ESP

SADOVA, Dariia UKR

MINARDI, Emma FRA

JANELLI, ZOFIA POL

SAITO, Hana JPN

Piste 24

10:00

Referee(s):

BELAS, Karolina (AKADS / SVK)

ALDADAH, Huda USA

WLOCZKA, Oliwia POL

KELLER, Camille FRA

ZUR MUHLEN, Marie GER

VERTESI, Lili HUN

STEFANOVA, Anjela BUL

KROESE, Katelijne NED

Piste 21

10:00

Referee(s):

BLANAR, Samuel (STU / SVK)

CHACON, Camila VEN

TURE, Zeynep TUR

MILES, Katy GBR

ROMMES, Noelia BEL

COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA

NIXON, Caroline USA

KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL



Piste 19

10:00

Referee(s):

BARCLAY, Viviane (PARIG / FRA)

BEKEN, Solane BEL

VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE

STASZULONEK, Karolina POL

NAGAI, Anna JPN

BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA

MALVIK, Katherina NOR

VAUTRAVERS, Justine FRA

Piste 16

10:00

Referee(s):

MIELNICZEK, Ignacy (KKSK / POL)

VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL

CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU

RIBAROVA, Tereza CZE

GARNIER, Emma FRA

MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR

GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO

GAO, Emily Lan USA

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

JANTAS, Andrzej (POL)

SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN

VERMEULE, Emily USA

DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL

GABOR, Agnes HUN

ELLIOTT-HUMER, Mia AUT

CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR



Coupe du Danube 2017
15. januára 2017 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 GNAM, Tamara HUN 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3T KISS, Evelin HUN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3T MBIIM, Solene FRA 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3T HECHT, Dar ISR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
6 SHEFFIELD, Lake USA 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
7 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
8 GRADY, Miriam USA 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
9 TURCSAK, Bianka HUN 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 6 1,00 28 11 +17 Advanced
11 KAZAR, Dora HUN 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
12 VERMEULE, Emily USA 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
13T OYA, Nichika JPN 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
13T COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
15 PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA 6 1,00 28 16 +12 Advanced
16 PETRI, Renata HUN 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
17 BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA 5 1,00 15 6 +9 Advanced
18 PAL, Rea HUN 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
19 NIXON, Caroline USA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
20T DRAEGER, Alma FRA 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
20T KOMAR, Sofia USA 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
20T PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
23 COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
24T ELMER, Luise AUT 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
24T CABIT, Clementine FRA 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
24T ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
27 SCALA, Emma USA 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
28 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
29 VERTESI, Lili HUN 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
30 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
31T ALDADAH, Huda USA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
31T BOURREAU, Agathe FRA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
33 NARITA, RUKA JPN 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
34 ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL 5 0,83 29 22 +7 Advanced
35 BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
36 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
37T FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
37T KIM, Madeline USA 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
39 GABOR, Agnes HUN 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
40 KLASIK, Alicja POL 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
41 CANDREVA, Greta USA 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
42 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
43 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 4 0,67 24 13 +11 Advanced
44 PHILLIPS, Summer USA 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
45 GIORDANO, Giorgia BRA 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
46 JANELLI, ZOFIA POL 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
47 KARDOS, Edina HUN 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
48 KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
49 STRZELCZYK, Olga POL 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
50T HARADA, Saki JPN 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
50T BOGDANYI, Zita HUN 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
50T BRYCH, Barbara POL 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
53 JASNA, Tereza CZE 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
54 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
55 KELLER, Camille FRA 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
56T FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
56T CSIAKI, Dorottya HUN 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
56T YAKOBSON, Michelle ISR 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
59T KIM, Natalie USA 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
59T GHICA, Andrada ROU 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
61 LAZES, Nora FRA 4 0,67 22 17 +5 Advanced
62 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
63T LOFLATH, Amelie GER 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
63T MILES, Katy GBR 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
65 GWOZDZ, Julia POL 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
66 STAN, Irina ROU 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
67 GARNIER, Emma FRA 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
68 KWIECIEN, Julia POL 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 4 0,67 26 24 +2 Advanced
70 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
71 GALFALVY, Nora HUN 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
72 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced
73 YAMANAKA, Mina USA 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
74 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 4 0,67 25 25 0 Advanced
75 KARDOS, Brigitta HUN 4 0,67 19 19 0 Advanced
76 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 4 0,67 22 24 -2 Advanced
77 KNAPIK, Agata POL 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
78 ARIKOGLU, Aybuke TUR 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
79 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
80 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
81 WROBLEWSKA, Agata POL 3 0,50 27 22 +5 Advanced
82 BULAVKO, Sofya USA 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
83 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
84T SZONDI, Laura HUN 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
84T VAUTRAVERS, Justine FRA 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
86T LIN, Jessica USA 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
86T VOLOSHYNA, Mariya UKR 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
88 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
89T KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
89T CHIBA, KEI JPN 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
89T TERHO, Liisa FIN 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
89T TOMBORY, Liza HUN 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
93 HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
94 LABRO, Emma BEL 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
95 BEKEN, Solane BEL 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
96T KROESE, Katelijne NED 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
96T SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
98T VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
98T SERSOT, Jade FRA 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
98T ENACHE, Talida ROU 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
101 TRABADA, Gracia ESP 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
102 KORINKOVA, Magda CZE 3 0,50 27 27 0 Advanced
103 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
104T ROZNIECKA, Barbara POL 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
104T CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
106T MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
106T MARUCHA, WERONIKA POL 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
106T LANDTE, Constanze GER 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
109 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
110 KATO, Zsofia ROU 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
111 BUKI, Lili HUN 3 0,50 25 26 -1 Advanced
112T SAITO, Hana JPN 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
112T VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
114 ZLOOF, Shira ISR 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
115 MOROIANU, Bianca ROU 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
116T BURSOVA, Regina SVK 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
116T KAWENCKA, Ewa POL 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
118 ARRESE, Marina ESP 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
119 RUSJAN, ANI SLO 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
120T WLOCZKA, Oliwia POL 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
120T BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
120T GAO, Emily Lan USA 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
123 BOUSFIHA, Chloe FRA 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
124 JANS, Linda NED 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
125 HAMM, Orla AUS 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
126 JAMES, Sarah AUS 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
127 VARELA, Lea FRA 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
128 URYGA, Patrycja POL 3 0,50 18 23 -5 Advanced
129 JAROSZEK, Aleksandra POL 3 0,50 21 27 -6 Advanced
130 MUSIAL, Anna POL 2 0,40 20 16 +4 Advanced
131 JASNA, Adela CZE 2 0,40 18 14 +4 Advanced
132 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 2 0,40 15 14 +1 Advanced
133 DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
134 VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
135 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
136 KOREN, Liron ISR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
137 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
138 LURYE, Sarah USA 2 0,33 24 23 +1 Advanced
139 CONRAD, Alice FRA 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
140 MINARDI, Emma FRA 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
141 BARTLEY, Georgia AUS 2 0,33 25 28 -3 Advanced
142 NAGAI, Anna JPN 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
143 FOGDE, Julia FIN 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
144 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
145 KIRCHNER, Emma SVK 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
146 POPOVA, Yana BUL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
147T RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
147T DVURECHANSKAYA, Dziyana BLR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
149 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
150 PROKSIKOVA, Patricie CZE 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
151 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
152T GAVRILOVA, Ivaila BUL 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
152T VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
154 DAURAT, Carla FRA 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
155 LOBERA, Teresa ESP 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
156 ESSER, Leandra GER 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
157 GALPER, Eva ISR 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
158 CERAN, Defne TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
159 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
160 CIKATRICISOVA, Alzbeta SVK 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Advanced
161 PILIPENKO, Mishel ISR 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Eliminated
162 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 1 0,20 19 21 -2 Eliminated
163 MARUYAMA, Sakura JPN 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
164 SALEPCI, Almila TUR 1 0,20 7 24 -17 Eliminated
165 ERMAN, Lal TUR 1 0,17 23 26 -3 Eliminated
166 GRAFFEUILLE, Sofia FRA 1 0,17 23 28 -5 Eliminated
167 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
168 RIBAROVA, Tereza CZE 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
169 LIANG, Rui USA 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
170 STRAKOVA, Julianna SVK 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
171 STASZULONEK, Karolina POL 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
172 KECMAN, Milica SRB 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
173 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
174 HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
175 STEFANOVA, Anjela BUL 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
176 TOLMACHOVA, Olha UKR 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
177 AKSARAY, Beyza TUR 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
178 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
179 BOGDANOV, Adele ISR 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
180T BAYDAR, Sidal Rana TUR 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
180T TURE, Zeynep TUR 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
182 AL-WAGGA, Yasmin GBR 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
183 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
184 CHACON, Camila VEN 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
185 CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI 1 0,17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
186 FARMANFARMAIAN, Ariana GBR 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
187 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 1 0,17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
188 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
189T MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
189T SARPKAYA, Lal TUR 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
191 EROL, Poyraz TUR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
192 WASIAK, Aude BEL 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
193T PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
193T ANDREWS, Emma IRL 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
193T NADAV-VALENTIN, Amalya ISR 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
196 NAKAMURA, Yuri JPN 0 0,00 15 29 -14 Eliminated
197 DEMARET, Lora BEL 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
198 ELLIOTT-HUMER, Mia AUT 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
199 ZUR MUHLEN, Marie GER 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
200 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
201 ZAKOVA, Hana Tamara SVK 0 0,00 7 24 -17 Eliminated
202 CIPAROVA, Natasa SVK 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
203T AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
203T BENCIKOVA, Ema SVK 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
205 SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
206 SEKER, Ilgin Betul TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HECHT, Dar ISR 16.08.2000
2 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27.01.2001
3T CANDREVA, Greta USA 27.06.2002
3T BUKI, Lili HUN 05.05.2002
5 SHEFFIELD, Lake USA 22.02.2001
6 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 24.05.2000
7 PETRI, Renata HUN 04.09.2000
8 BRYCH, Barbara POL 04.12.2000
9 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 27.09.2001
10 KISS, Evelin HUN 21.08.2000
11 GRADY, Miriam USA 07.04.2000
12 VERMEULE, Emily USA 28.09.2001
13 ALDADAH, Huda USA 13.04.2000
14 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 25.09.2000
15 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 07.09.2000
16 SERSOT, Jade FRA 15.10.2000
17 GNAM, Tamara HUN 15.02.2000
18 MBIIM, Solene FRA 17.11.2001
19 OYA, Nichika JPN 24.01.2000
20 BEDDINGFIELD, Claire USA 23.12.2001
21T KOMAR, Sofia USA 17.11.2000
21T DRAEGER, Alma FRA 10.01.2000
23 CABIT, Clementine FRA 23.10.2000
24 SCALA, Emma USA 25.04.2000
25 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 30.09.2002
26 NARITA, RUKA JPN 31.08.2000
27 KARDOS, Brigitta HUN 09.11.2000
28 CHIBA, KEI JPN 04.06.2001
29 ENACHE, Talida ROU 31.10.2001
30 GAO, Emily Lan USA 31.10.2001
31 LURYE, Sarah USA 23.03.2002
32 FOGDE, Julia FIN 21.08.2000
33 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 01.04.2000
34 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 05.01.2000
35 COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA 16.10.2000
36 ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 25.06.2002
37 BOURREAU, Agathe FRA 07.07.2000
38 ZGRYZNIAK, Kinga POL 22.06.2003
39 BEDDINGFIELD, Catherine USA 26.08.2000
40 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 05.02.2001
41 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 24.03.2000
42 PHILLIPS, Summer USA 22.05.2000
43 GIORDANO, Giorgia BRA 17.02.2001
44 KARDOS, Edina HUN 09.11.2000
45 KNAPIK, Katarzyna POL 02.11.2000
46 STRZELCZYK, Olga POL 20.04.2000
47T BOGDANYI, Zita HUN 28.07.2000
47T HARADA, Saki JPN 12.05.2000
49 JASNA, Tereza CZE 05.03.2000
50 KELLER, Camille FRA 08.05.2001
51T FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 29.01.2003
51T CSIAKI, Dorottya HUN 12.04.2000
53 KIM, Natalie USA 16.05.2000
54 LAZES, Nora FRA 27.06.2000
55 LOFLATH, Amelie GER 27.06.2002
56 GWOZDZ, Julia POL 29.08.2002
57 GARNIER, Emma FRA 31.08.2000
58 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 21.07.2002
59 YAMANAKA, Mina USA 27.10.2002
60T KOLCZONAY, Borbala HUN 29.06.2001
60T TERHO, Liisa FIN 07.02.2002
62 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 06.02.2003
63 ARRESE, Marina ESP 01.08.2000
64 DVURECHANSKAYA, Dziyana BLR 22.12.2000
65 TURCSAK, Bianka HUN 26.09.2001
66 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 07.10.2000
67 KAZAR, Dora HUN 10.03.2000
68 PIRKOWSKI, Amanda USA 09.08.2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 PAL, Rea HUN 18.11.2000
70 NIXON, Caroline USA 25.04.2000
71 ELMER, Luise AUT 22.06.2000
72 VERTESI, Lili HUN 06.07.2000
73 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 09.02.2001
74 KIM, Madeline USA 20.11.2000
75 GABOR, Agnes HUN 22.04.2001
76 KLASIK, Alicja POL 14.02.2004
77 JANELLI, ZOFIA POL 25.12.2002
78 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 11.09.2000
79 YAKOBSON, Michelle ISR 11.10.2002
80 GHICA, Andrada ROU 20.03.2003
81 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN 06.04.2000
82 MILES, Katy GBR 29.09.2002
83 STAN, Irina ROU 14.02.2002
84 KWIECIEN, Julia POL 30.07.2001
85 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 02.01.2000
86 GALFALVY, Nora HUN 22.06.2000
87 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 06.03.2000
88 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 08.05.2002
89 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 06.02.2002
90 KNAPIK, Agata POL 02.11.2000
91 ARIKOGLU, Aybuke TUR 03.11.2002
92 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 04.06.2001
93 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 08.02.2000
94 WROBLEWSKA, Agata POL 28.03.2001
95 BULAVKO, Sofya USA 27.09.2002
96T SZONDI, Laura HUN 17.08.2000
96T VAUTRAVERS, Justine FRA 11.09.2001
98T VOLOSHYNA, Mariya UKR 19.11.2002
98T LIN, Jessica USA 24.05.2003
100 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 29.05.2001
101 TOMBORY, Liza HUN 21.11.2001
102 HRISTOVA, Silvena BUL 01.03.2001
103 LABRO, Emma BEL 20.03.2000
104 BEKEN, Solane BEL 12.04.2001
105T KROESE, Katelijne NED 07.10.2001
105T SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10.05.2000
107 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 31.01.2001
108 TRABADA, Gracia ESP 18.02.2000
109 KORINKOVA, Magda CZE 29.12.2000
110T ROZNIECKA, Barbara POL 01.03.2000
110T CERVENKOVA, Katerina CZE 25.10.2001
112 LANDTE, Constanze GER 28.07.2000
113 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 28.03.2001
114 MOROIANU, Bianca ROU 20.07.2003
115 KAWENCKA, Ewa POL 06.01.2000
116 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 25.04.2002
117 JANS, Linda NED 08.05.2001
118 VARELA, Lea FRA 09.10.2001
119 URYGA, Patrycja POL 23.10.2000
120 JASNA, Adela CZE 05.03.2000
121 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 06.07.2000
122 VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA 11.06.2000
123 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 10.02.2000
124 BARTLEY, Georgia AUS 30.05.2001
125 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 10.07.2000
126 KIRCHNER, Emma SVK 14.03.2000
127 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 22.04.2002
128 PROKSIKOVA, Patricie CZE 07.07.2002
129T MARUCHA, WERONIKA POL 30.11.2001
129T MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 13.08.2000
131 KATO, Zsofia ROU 18.05.2002
132T VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 07.10.2001
132T SAITO, Hana JPN 12.09.2002
134 ZLOOF, Shira ISR 04.12.2000
135 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 13.04.2001
136 RUSJAN, ANI SLO 15.03.2000
137 WLOCZKA, Oliwia POL 08.12.2002
138 BOUSFIHA, Chloe FRA 19.02.2002
139 HAMM, Orla AUS 28.03.2001
140 JAMES, Sarah AUS 07.04.2001
141 JAROSZEK, Aleksandra POL 16.06.2001
142 MUSIAL, Anna POL 15.04.2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
143 DROR, Yasmin Bertin ISR 07.05.2001
144 KOREN, Liron ISR 04.07.2003
145 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL 18.04.2000
146 CONRAD, Alice FRA 17.12.2000
147 MINARDI, Emma FRA 25.03.2000
148 NAGAI, Anna JPN 11.01.2002
149 POPOVA, Yana BUL 14.10.2003
150 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20.06.2001
151 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 16.03.2001
152T GAVRILOVA, Ivaila BUL 02.05.2000
152T VOLAKOVA, Hana CZE 04.07.2002
154 DAURAT, Carla FRA 02.10.2001
155 LOBERA, Teresa ESP 25.05.2000
156 ESSER, Leandra GER 30.09.2001
157 GALPER, Eva ISR 21.11.2002
158 CERAN, Defne TUR 01.05.2004
159 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 02.02.2004
160 CIKATRICISOVA, Alzbeta SVK 31.10.2000
161 PILIPENKO, Mishel ISR 25.11.2002
162 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 16.05.2002
163 MARUYAMA, Sakura JPN 12.04.2001
164 SALEPCI, Almila TUR 02.06.2003
165 ERMAN, Lal TUR 25.05.2001
166 GRAFFEUILLE, Sofia FRA 19.04.2001
167 MIKHALEVICH, Anhelina BLR 16.01.2001
168 RIBAROVA, Tereza CZE 03.10.2000
169 LIANG, Rui USA 29.08.2001
170 STRAKOVA, Julianna SVK 25.02.2001
171 STASZULONEK, Karolina POL 26.03.2002
172 KECMAN, Milica SRB 09.10.2002
173 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 01.10.2002
174 HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR 01.01.2000
175 STEFANOVA, Anjela BUL 29.09.2000
176 TOLMACHOVA, Olha UKR 06.08.2003
177 AKSARAY, Beyza TUR 09.02.2001
178 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 26.06.2001
179 BOGDANOV, Adele ISR 20.10.2003
180T TURE, Zeynep TUR 20.02.2003
180T BAYDAR, Sidal Rana TUR 11.09.2000
182 AL-WAGGA, Yasmin GBR 20.03.2000
183 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 11.03.2004
184 CHACON, Camila VEN 09.10.2001
185 CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI 16.05.2001
186 FARMANFARMAIAN, Ariana GBR 22.09.2000
187 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 10.03.2003
188 AYDIN, Emine Ipek TUR 28.08.2003
189T MIHAILOVSKA, Kalina BUL 04.03.2002
189T SARPKAYA, Lal TUR 23.01.2002
191 EROL, Poyraz TUR 08.02.2000
192 WASIAK, Aude BEL 10.11.2003
193T ANDREWS, Emma IRL 16.09.2001
193T NADAV-VALENTIN, Amalya ISR 30.10.2000
193T PRYLYPKO, Olena UKR 03.03.2001
196 NAKAMURA, Yuri JPN 23.06.2000
197 DEMARET, Lora BEL 06.06.2000
198 ELLIOTT-HUMER, Mia AUT 12.07.2002
199 ZUR MUHLEN, Marie GER 14.10.2001
200 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 25.01.2001
201 ZAKOVA, Hana Tamara SVK 14.11.2002
202 CIPAROVA, Natasa SVK 17.12.2002
203T BENCIKOVA, Ema SVK 12.06.2001
203T AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 25.05.2002
205 SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR 14.07.2001
206 SEKER, Ilgin Betul TUR 28.05.2003
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 256 Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BADEM, Emre TUR 00833572 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
BARCLAY, Viviane FRA 00787182 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BELANICH, Susan USA 00843555 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BELAS, Karolina SVK B 00002669 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLANAR, Samuel SVK 00000032 Ref: 2
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1
CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 00000034 Ref: 1
DIMITROVA, Gabriela BUL 00000957 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
EEG, Ole NOR 00843653 Ref: 1
ENGSTROM, Stefanie USA 00841960 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian ROU 00827819 Ref: 1
GURISTAN, Merve TUR 00844743 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
HONTI-KISS, Dominika HUN 00689389 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HUNCAROVA, Katarina SVK 00777808 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANTAS, Andrzej POL 00690017 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JOHANIDES, Lukas Jakub SVK 00833521 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KADLEC, Martin CZE 00838943 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KIAVUE, Ella FRA B 00688653 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4
KRALIK, David SVK B 00690501 Ref: 1
MARKOVICS, Gyorgy HUN 00689411 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MIELNICZEK, Ignacy POL 00777918 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAGY, Lehel ROU 00836122 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PETRUS, Dmytro UKR 00830192 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIPART, Adeline FRA 00724828 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PORTER, George USA 00844158 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SCHALLENKAMMER, Lisa GER 00840250 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
STEINBERG, Maria ESP 00692074 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
SVIDNYTSKYI, Igor UKR 00840739 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SZENTIRMAI, Rita HUN B 00689473 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TERHO, Markku FIN 00837138 Ref: 1
VALC, Jiri CZE 00843588 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VILEM, Michal SVK B 00690511 Ref: 1
WOJCIKOWSKA, Izabela POL 00834334 Ref: 2 Ref: 4


